Uniflair™ Monoblock External Units
Uniflair WMF0661
Installation Manual
990-91247-001
06MM0372@00B0100
Release date 11/2018
Legal Information

Uniflair WMF0661 Unit Overview
Unit Overview
Model Nomenclature
W  M   A
na
45
18
b
018  1   C
IDENTIFYING PREFIX
UNIT TYPE
M = MONOBLOCK
FUNCTION MODE
MODEL NUMBER
NUMBER OF COMPRESSORS
A = MECHANICAL COOLING
F = MECHANICAL COOLING AND FREE-COOLING
VERSION
C = BASIC VERSION
T = VERSION WITH ELECTRIC RE-HEAT
14 990-91247-001 / 06MM0372@00B0100
Unit Overview Uniflair WMF0661
Nameplate Example
The units can be identified by the nameplate, which is located in the electrical
panel of the cooling unit. The model and any eventual accessories that are
installed are indicated by an ‘X’ in the corresponding box. The nameplate contains
the following information:
• Model and series number of the unit
• Power supply type
• Power absorbed by the unit and individual components
• Current absorbed by the unit and individual components
• The setpoints of the heater overheating switches and air pressure switches
Viale della Tecnica, 2
35026  Conselve
PD, Italy
Model Number Section Number Serial Number Manufacturing Date
WMF0611 C A
Wiring diagram: 06SES1035/K
Design pressure: 24 bar / 348 PSI
20 bar / 290 PSI
Refrigerant charge 4.7kg / 165.8oz
HP
LP
R407C
Max outlet air temperature: 35°C / 95°F
Max external static pressure (Max fan speed - Min airflow): 150 Pa / 0.6 in.w.g.
Short-circuit current: 5 kA rms symmetrical, 600 V maximum
Vers. C
SUPPLY VOLTAGE: 460V/3Ph/60Hz AUX.: 24V
NO. VOLTAGE (V) FLA (A) [/1] RLA (A) [/1] LRA (A) [/1] P (kW/HP) [/1]
COMPRESSOR 1 460/3 9.6 0.0 70 5,3/7,11
FAN EVAP. 1 460/3 2.6 1/1,34
FAN COND. 1 460/3 1.6 1,95/2,61
0.0 0.00
NO. VOLTAGE (V) FLA (A) [/1] P (kVA) [/1]
TRANSFORMER "TR" 1 460/2 0.2 0.10
FLA (A) [L1; L2; L3] P (kW/HP)
UNIT 14; 14; 13,8 8,25/11,06
MCA 16A
MOP 30A
Viale della TeTT cnica, 2
35026 Conselvevv
PD, Italy
Model Number Section Number
EXAMPLE
NNOO.. VVOO
11
PP.. 11
CCOONNDD.. 11
EERR ""TTRR""RRREXAMPLE
446600VV//33PPhhPPP //6600HHzz
EXAMPLE003355//KK